
Date Date Time Notes

Monday 30th January All Day Team Arrivals Hotel Check-ins

FIP Umpires - Arrival in Tianjin

FIP Zone D Director - Arrival in Tianjin Asad Jumabhoy

FIP Executive Council Member Peter Yunghanns

FIP President Eduardo Huergo

Tuesday 31st January 8:30 Stable Tour

9:00 Technical Meeting & Horse Draw Clubhouse Lounge

11:00 2 Chukka Trial Match Teams to be confirmed

13:00 2 Chukka Trial Match Teams to be confirmed

15:00 2 Chukka Trial Match Teams to be confirmed

20:00 Welcome Cocktail Metropolitan Hotel

Wednesday 1st February 11:00 2 Chukka Trial Match Teams to be confirmed

13:00 2 Chukka Trial Match Teams to be confirmed

15:00 2 Chukka Trial Match Teams to be confirmed

Thursday 2nd February 11:00 Opening Ceremony

12:30 Game 1 Hong Kong vs India  Zone 1

13:45 Game 2 South Africa vs England  Zone 1

15:00 Game 3 USA vs Argentina  Zone 1

Friday 3rd February 12:30 Game 4 Italy vs Australia  Zone 2

13:45 Game 5 Chile vs New Zealand  Zone 2

15:00 Game 6 Brazil vs France  Zone 2

Saturday 4th February 12:30 Game 7 South Africa vs Argentina  Zone 1

13:45 Game 8 USA vs India  Zone 1

15:00 Game 9 Hong Kong vs England  Zone 1

Sunday 5th February 12:30 Game 10 Chile vs France  Zone 2

13:45 Game 11 Brazil vs Australia  Zone 2

15:00 Game 12 Italy vs New Zealand  Zone 2

Monday 6th February 12:30 Game 13 USA vs England  Zone 1

13:45 Game 14 Hong Kong vs Argentina  Zone 1

15:00 Game 15 South Africa vs India  Zone 1

Tuesday 7th February 12:30 Game 16 Brazil vs New Zealand  Zone 2

13:45 Game 17 Italy vs France  Zone 2

15:00 Game 18 Chile vs Australia  Zone 2

Wednesday 8th February Rest Day

Thursday 9th February 11:00 Game 19 Quarter-Final 1 1st Zone 1 vs 4th Zone 2

12:30 Game 20 Quarter-Final 2 2nd Zone 2 vs 3rd Zone 1

13:45 Game 21 Quarter-Final 3 2nd Zone 1 vs 3rd Zone 2

15:00 Game 22 Quarter-Final 4 1st Zone 2 vs 4th Zone 1

18:30 Gift Presentations to Teams

Friday 10th February 10:00 Draw for additional horses Semi-Finalists Only

11:00 Trial Ride SF 1 Additional Horses Only

12:00 Trial Ride SF 2 Additional Horses Only

Saturday 11th February 11:00 Game 23 Semi-Final 1 Winner QF1 vs Winner QF2

14:00 Game 24 Semi-Final 2 Winner QF3 vs Winner QF4

Sunday 12th February 11:00 Game 25 3rd / 4th Place Game Loser SF1 vs Loser SF2

14:00 Game 26 Final Winner SF1 vs Winner SF2

Prize Giving

Closing Ceremony

20:00 Farewell Dinner

Monday 13th February Departures

FIP SNOW POLO WORLD CUP 2012 INVITATIONAL
TIANJIN, CHINA

Schedule


